
NEW

©

Haveli Paneer Tikka

Achari Paneer Tikka

Stuffed Paneer Tikka

Haveli Mushroom Tikka

Achari Mushroom Tikka

Stuffed Mushroom Tikka

Haveli Tandoori Platter

Veg Seekh Kebab

Paneer Pakoda

Soya Malai Chaap

Soya Achari Chaap

Soya Chaap Platter (12 pcs) 

349

339

399

349

339

399

599

379

279

249

279

599

429

599

649

449

699

449

449

309

349

349

399

Haveli Chicken Tikka (8 pcs)

Tandoori Chicken

Afghani Chicken

Malai Chicken Tikka (8 pcs)

Haveli Chicken Platter 

Harayali Chicken Tikka (8 pcs)

Achari Chicken Tikka (8 pcs)

Chicken Seekh Kebab (2 pcs)

Mutton Seekh Kebab (2 pcs)

Chicken Chaap (2 pcs)

Mutton Chaap  (2 pcs)

Half 379 Full

Half Full409

219
249
299
279
279
379
329
379
379

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Garlic Jeera Rice
Veg Pulao
Mutter Pulao
Kashmiri Pulao
Veg Biryani
Haveli Special Biryani
Hyderabadi Biryani

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Haveli Special Dal Fry (Black)
Haveli Special Paneer
Dal Makhani
Yellow Dal Fry
Amritsari Chana Masala
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Shahi Paneer 
Tomato Paneer 
Matar Paneer
Kadhai Paneer
Palak Paneer
Paneer Taka Tak
Roasted Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Do Pyaza
Sarson Da Saag (Seasonal)
Gobhi Aloo Masala
Mix Veg.
Dum Aloo
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Kaali Mirch

329
399
279
279
299
349
379
379
349
349
349
349
359
359
359
299
299
299
299
349
379

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Haveli Special Chicken

Butter Chicken

Kadhai Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Rara Chicken

Tawa Chicken

Chicken Curry

Chicken Taka Tak

Chicken Kaali Mirch

Haveli Special Mutton

Mutton Korma

Haveli Mutton Nalli Nihari

Mutton Rogan Josh

549

449

479

499

499

499

429

479

479

649

529

549

529

NEW

NEW

Tandoori Roti

Butter Roti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Lachha Paratha

Missi Roti

Makki Di Roti

Garlic Naan

Paneer Kulcha

Onion Kulcha

Plain Tawa Roti

Tawa Butter Roti

Tawa Plain Paratha 

Aloo Tawa Paratha

Gobhi Tawa Paratha

Rumali Roti

Cheese Naan with Gravy

Kashmiri Naan

35

39

89

99

89

79

79

119

199

149

35

39

69

129

149

59

249

179NEW

NEW

VEG
BUY KADHAI PANEER / DAL MAKHANI 
/ MIX VEG + 1 BUTTER NAAN / 2 ROTI

209/-

NON - VEG
BUY BUTTER CHICKEN / KADHAI CHICKEN / 
CHICKEN CURRY + 1  BUTTER NAAN / 2 ROTI

249/- 

HAVELI SPECIAL CHOLLE BHATURE

199/-
NEW

Our Outlets :
 |  Mumbai  |  Bathinda  |  Attapur  |  Sirsa  |  Rajkot  |  AhmedabadAmritsar 

Lucknow  |  Noida Sector - 18  |  Pathankot  |  Garhshankar  |  Raebareli
Prayagraj  |  Nanded  |  Chandrapur  |  Sri Nagar  |  Visakhapatnam  |  Kanpur
Ghaziabad  |  Jubilee Hills  |  Bengaluru  |  Noida Sector - 63  |  Worli  |  Akola
Madhurawada  |  Ayodhya  |  Patiala  |  Mainpuri  |  Rajouri Garden (Delhi)

Tangmarg (Srinagar)  |  Dasuya

Green Salad

Pineapple Raita

Plain Curd

Mix Veg. Raita

Boondi Raita

149

249

89

219

179



HOT TEAS

Desi Masala / Assam 
Special Gur / Darjeeling

59
69

299

Dal Makhani, Mix Veg, 

Raita, Salad, 3 Roti

Mini Thali

Dal Makhani, Kadhai Paneer, Mix Veg, 

Salad, Plain Rice, Pineapple Raita,1 Butter Naan,

2 Roti, Gulab Jamun

Haveli Special Thali 399

Maharaja Thali 1199

Yellow Dal, Dal Makhani, Chana Masala, Kadhai Paneer, Mushroom Masala, 

Mix Veg, Gobhi Aloo, Pineapple Raita, Jeera Rice, 2 Roti, 1 Lachha Paratha, 1 

Butter Naan, Salad, Lachha Onion, Pickle, Mint Sauce, 2 Gulab Jamun

Amritsari Thali

Dal Fry (Black), Chana Masala, Boondi Raita,

2 Lachha Paratha, Gulab Jamun

349

Punjabi Thali 499

Dal Makhani, Amritsari Chana Masala, Paneer Tikka Butter Masala, 

Salad, Papad, Boondi Raita, Jeera Rice, 2 Lachha Paratha, Gulab Jamun

Maharaja Thali 1499

Kadhai Chicken, Butter Chicken, Chicken Curry, Mutton Rogan Josh, 

Yellow Dal, Mix Veg, Kadhai Paneer,  Pineapple Raita, Jeera Rice, 2 Roti, 1 

Lachha Paratha, 1 Butter Naan, Salad, Lachha Onion, Pickle, Mint Sauce, 

2 Gulab Jamun

399Mini Thali
Butter Chicken, Mix Veg, Raita, Salad, 3 Roti, Plain Rice

Haveli Special Thali 499

Butter Chicken, Kadhai Chicken, Salad, Pineapple Raita, Jeera Rice,
1 Butter Naan, 2 Roti, Gulab Jamun

Haveli Special Kulcha with Chana

Gobhi Kulcha with Chana

Mix Veg Kulcha with Chana

Paneer Kulcha with Chana

Family Kulcha (18 inches)

Aloo Paratha with Curd

Gobhi Paratha with Curd

Paneer Paratha with Curd

159

149

149

199

449

149

149

199

Chana Masala
Yellow Dal Fry 
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 
Dal Makhani  

169
159
189
169

Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken 
Kadhai Chicken
Mutton Rogan Josh  

209
219
219
249

Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs)
Special Rasgulla (2 Pcs)
Matka Kulfi
Haveli Special Phirni

99
99

109
79

Espresso (without Milk)

Americano

Tropical Black

Cappuccino

Flavoured Cappuccino

Latte

Swiss Mocha

Flat White

Cortado

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Bubblegum

Hazelnut Mocha

Brownie Affogato

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Packaged Drinking Water
Amritsari Kullar Lassi (Sweet / Salted)

Haveli Mango Lassi
Kesar Lassi
Haveli Special Lassi
Soft Drink
Red Bull (330 Ml)
Can

30
129
139
159
159

MRP
MRP
MRP

COLD BREWS FRAPPE
Samroze Classic Frappe

Caramel Frappe

Hazelnut Frappe

Mocha Brownie Frappe

0

0

0

0

COLD BREWS ICED FRAPPE
Classic
Cranberry
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

0
0
0
0
0

SHAKES
Wildberries Shake
Caramel Biscoff
Oreo Mud Shake
Mango & Almond Shake
Strawberry Bliss
Blueberry Bliss
Bubblegum Shake
Kit-kat
Nutella Shake
Café La Tiramisu 

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

CALL :

GREEN & ORGANIC TEAS
Lemon

Tulsi

Lemon And Honey

Hibiscus

Chamomile

0

0

0

0

0

MOCKTAILS & COOLERS
Fresh Lime Soda

Classic Mojito

Blue Moon

Fruit Sangria

Guava Chilli

Passion Fruit Cooler

Cranberry Iced Cooler

Tropical Mango Cooler

Passion Fruit Iced Tea

Peach Iced Tea 

129

199

149

199

179

199

179

179

149

149


