

STARTERS (Veg)

Haveli Paneer Tikka	349
Achari Paneer Tikka	339
Stuffed Paneer Tikka	399
Haveli Mushroom Tikka	349
Achari Mushroom Tikka	339
Stuffed Mushroom Tikka	399
Haveli Tandoori Platter	599
Veg Seekh Kebab	379
Paneer Pakoda	279
Soya Malai Chaap <small>NEW</small>	249
Soya Achari Chaap <small>NEW</small>	279
Soya Chaap Platter (12 pcs) <small>NEW</small>	599



STARTERS (Non Veg)

Haveli Chicken Tikka (8 pcs)	429
Tandoori Chicken Half 379 Full 599	
Afghani Chicken Half 409 Full 649	
Malai Chicken Tikka (8 pcs)	449
Haveli Chicken Platter	699
Harayali Chicken Tikka (8 pcs)	449
Achari Chicken Tikka (8 pcs)	449
Chicken Seekh Kebab (2 pcs)	309
Mutton Seekh Kebab (2 pcs)	349
Chicken Chaap (2 pcs)	349
Mutton Chaap (2 pcs)	399



BASMATI KI BAHAR (Veg)

Plain Rice	219
Jeera Rice	249
Garlic Jeera Rice <small>NEW</small>	299
Veg Pulao	279
Mutter Pulao <small>NEW</small>	279
Kashmiri Pulao <small>NEW</small>	379
Veg Biryani	329
Haveli Special Biryani <small>NEW</small>	379
Hyderabadi Biryani <small>NEW</small>	379



BASMATI KI BAHAR (Non Veg)

Haveli Chicken Biryani	399
Haveli Mutton Biryani	499



MAIN COURSE (Veg)

Haveli Special Dal Fry (Black)	329
Haveli Special Paneer <small>NEW</small>	399
Dal Makhani	279
Yellow Dal Fry	279
Amritsari Chana Masala	299
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala	349
Paneer Lababdar	379
Shahi Paneer <small>NEW</small>	379
Tomato Paneer <small>NEW</small>	349
Matar Paneer <small>NEW</small>	349
Kadhai Paneer	349
Palak Paneer	349
Paneer Taka Tak	359
Roasted Mushroom Masala	359
Mushroom Do Pyaza	359
Sarson Da Saag (Seasonal)	299
Gobhi Aloo Masala	299
Mix Veg.	299
Dum Aloo <small>NEW</small>	299
Paneer Bhurji	349
Paneer Kaali Mirch <small>NEW</small>	379



MAIN COURSE (Non Veg)

Haveli Special Chicken <small>NEW</small>	549
Butter Chicken	449
Kadhai Chicken	479
Chicken Tikka Masala	499
Rara Chicken	499
Tawa Chicken	499
Chicken Curry	429
Chicken Taka Tak	479
Chicken Kaali Mirch <small>NEW</small>	479
Haveli Special Mutton	649
Mutton Korma	529
Haveli Mutton Nalli Nihari	549
Mutton Rogan Josh	529



Chicken Boneless 40/- Extra

BREADS (Non Veg)

Chicken Naan With Gravy	299
Mutton Keema Naan With Gravy	349



BREADS (Veg)

Tandoori Roti	35
Butter Roti	39
Plain Naan	89
Butter Naan	99
Lachha Paratha	89
Missi Roti	79
Makki Di Roti	79
Garlic Naan	119
Paneer Kulcha	199
Onion Kulcha	149
Plain Tawa Roti	35
Tawa Butter Roti	39
Tawa Plain Paratha	69
Aloo Tawa Paratha	129
Gobhi Tawa Paratha	149
Rumali Roti	59
Cheese Naan with Gravy <small>NEW</small>	249
Kashmiri Naan <small>NEW</small>	179



SALADS / CURDS

Green Salad	149
Pineapple Raita	249
Plain Curd	89
Mix Veg. Raita	219
Boondi Raita <small>NEW</small>	179



KATHI ROLLS (Veg)

Paneer Kathi Roll	229
Mushroom Kathi Roll	229
Paneer & Mushroom Kathi Roll	249
Veg Seekh Kathi Roll	229



KATHI ROLLS (Non Veg)

Chicken Tikka Kathi Roll	249
Chicken Seekh Kathi Roll	249
Mutton Tikka Kathi Roll	279
Mutton Seekh Kathi Roll	279



LIKE US ON   


AMRITSARI HAVELI
 TRADITIONAL PUNJABI RESTAURANT CHAIN
 VEG & NON VEG



FOR HOME DELIVERY
CALL : 91159-11598

Our Outlets :

Amritsar | Mumbai | Bathinda | Attapur | Sirsa | Rajkot | Ahmedabad
 Lucknow | Noida Sector - 18 | Pathankot | Garhshankar | Raebareli
 Prayagraj | Nanded | Chandrapur | Sri Nagar | Visakhapatnam | Kanpur
 Ghaziabad | Jubilee Hills | Bengaluru | Noida Sector - 63 | Worli | Akola
 Madhurawada | Ayodhya | Patiala | Mainpuri | Rajouri Garden (Delhi)
 Tangmarg (Srinagar) | Dasuya

www.amritsarhaveligroup.com

COMBO MEAL

VEG
 BUY KADHAI PANEER / DAL MAKHANI / MIX VEG + 1 BUTTER NAAN / 2 ROTI
 209/-

NON - VEG
 BUY BUTTER CHICKEN / KADHAI CHICKEN / CHICKEN CURRY + 1 BUTTER NAAN / 2 ROTI
 249/-

HAVELI SPECIAL CHOLLE BHATURE NEW
 199/-

*Taxes as applicable
 *Terms & Conditions Apply *Prices are subject to change

THALIS (Veg)

Haveli Special Thali 399
Dal Makhani, Kadhai Paneer, Mix Veg, Salad, Plain Rice, Pineapple Raita, 1 Butter Naan, 2 Roti, Gulab Jamun

Mini Thali 299
Dal Makhani, Mix Veg, Raita, Salad, 3 Roti

Amritsari Thali 349
Dal Fry (Black), Chana Masala, Boondi Raita, 2 Lachha Paratha, Gulab Jamun

Punjabi Thali 499
Dal Makhani, Amritsari Chana Masala, Paneer Tikka Butter Masala, Salad, Papad, Boondi Raita, Jeera Rice, 2 Lachha Paratha, Gulab Jamun

Maharaja Thali 1199
Yellow Dal, Dal Makhani, Chana Masala, Kadhai Paneer, Mushroom Masala, Mix Veg, Gobhi Aloo, Pineapple Raita, Jeera Rice, 2 Roti, 1 Lachha Paratha, 1 Butter Naan, Salad, Lachha Onion, Pickle, Mint Sauce, 2 Gulab Jamun

THALIS (Non Veg)

Mini Thali 399
Butter Chicken, Mix Veg, Raita, Salad, 3 Roti, Plain Rice

Haveli Special Thali 499
Butter Chicken, Kadhai Chicken, Salad, Pineapple Raita, Jeera Rice, 1 Butter Naan, 2 Roti, Gulab Jamun

Maharaja Thali 1499
Kadhai Chicken, Butter Chicken, Chicken Curry, Mutton Rogan Josh, Yellow Dal, Mix Veg, Kadhai Paneer, Pineapple Raita, Jeera Rice, 2 Roti, 1 Lachha Paratha, 1 Butter Naan, Salad, Lachha Onion, Pickle, Mint Sauce, 2 Gulab Jamun

AMRITSARI SPECIAL

Haveli Special Kulcha with Chana 159
Gobhi Kulcha with Chana 149
Mix Veg Kulcha with Chana 149
Paneer Kulcha with Chana 199
Family Kulcha (18 inches) 449
Aloo Paratha with Curd 149
Gobhi Paratha with Curd 149
Paneer Paratha with Curd 199



RICE BOWLS (Veg)

Chana Masala 169
Yellow Dal Fry 159
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 189
Dal Makhani 169



RICE BOWLS (Non Veg)

Chicken Curry 209
Butter Chicken 219
Kadhai Chicken 219
Mutton Rogan Josh 249



DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs) 99
Special Rasgulla (2 Pcs) 99
Matka Kulfi 109
Haveli Special Phirni ^{NEW} 79



BEVERAGES

Packaged Drinking Water 30
Amritsari Kullar Lassi (Sweet / Salted) 129
Haveli Mango Lassi 139
Kesar Lassi ^{NEW} 159
Haveli Special Lassi ^{NEW} 159
Soft Drink MRP
Red Bull (330 MI) MRP
Can MRP



HOT TEAS

Desi Masala / Assam 59
Special Gur / Darjeeling 69



SAMROZE COFFEE

HOT BREWS

Espresso (without Milk) 0
Americano 0
Tropical Black 0
Cappuccino 0
Flavoured Cappuccino 0
Latte 0
Swiss Mocha 0
Flat White 0
Cortado 0
Hot Chocolate 0
Hot Chocolate Bubblegum 0
Hazelnut Mocha 0
Brownie Affogato 0



GREEN & ORGANIC TEAS

Lemon 0
Tulsi 0
Lemon And Honey 0
Hibiscus 0
Chamomile 0



MOCKTAILS & COOLERS

Fresh Lime Soda 129
Classic Mojito 199
Blue Moon 149
Fruit Sangria 199
Guava Chilli 179
Passion Fruit Cooler 199
Cranberry Iced Cooler 179
Tropical Mango Cooler 179
Passion Fruit Iced Tea 149
Peach Iced Tea 149



COLD BREWS FRAPPE

Samroze Classic Frappe 0
Caramel Frappe 0
Hazelnut Frappe 0
Mocha Brownie Frappe 0



COLD BREWS ICED FRAPPE

Classic 0
Cranberry 0
Iced Cappuccino 0
Iced Latte 0
Iced Mocha 0



SHAKES

Wildberries Shake 0
Caramel Biscoff 0
Oreo Mud Shake 0
Mango & Almond Shake 0
Strawberry Bliss 0
Blueberry Bliss 0
Bubblegum Shake 0
Kit-kat 0
Nutella Shake 0
Café La Tiramisu 0



AWARD WINNING RESTAURANT CHAIN !!



FRANCHISE WITH US

CALL : 1800 309 4785

www.amritsarhaveligroup.com